July 2022

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

3

Sun AM Bible Study
9:30am - 10:30am
Sunday Morning Bible
Study Lesson Classes
Currently Available: -
Adult Bible Study -
Ladies Bible Study -
Sr. and Jr. High Bible
Study - 1st through
6th. Grade Bible
Study

Sun AM Worship
10:30am - 11:45am
The Lord's Supper is
offered every Sunday.
We offer a nursery
during the entire
service. A special
lesson for children
Grades 1 - 6, after the
morning song service
and the serving of the
Lord's Supper.

10

Sun AM Bible Study
9:30am - 10:30am
Sunday Morning Bible
Study Lesson Classes
Currently Available: -
Adult Bible Study -
Ladies Bible Study -
Sr. and Jr. High Bible
Study - 1st through
6th. Grade Bible
Study

Sun AM Worship
10:30am - 11:45am
The Lord's Supper is
offered every Sunday.
We offer a nursery
during the entire
service. A special
lesson for children
Grades 1 - 6, after the
morning song service
and the serving of the
Lord's Supper.

11

12

14

15

16

17

Sun AM Bible Study
9:30am - 10:30am
Sunday Morning Bible
Study Lesson Classes
Currently Available: -
Adult Bible Study -
Ladies Bible Study -
Sr. and Jr. High Bible

18

19

21

22

23
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Study - 1st through
6th. Grade Bible
Study

Sun AM Worship
10:30am - 11:45am
The Lord's Supper is
offered every Sunday.
We offer a nursery
during the entire
service. A special
lesson for children
Grades 1 - 6, after the
morning song service
and the serving of the
Lord's Supper.

24

Sun AM Bible Study
9:30am - 10:30am
Sunday Morning Bible
Study Lesson Classes
Currently Available: -
Adult Bible Study -
Ladies Bible Study -
Sr. and Jr. High Bible
Study - 1st through
6th. Grade Bible
Study

Sun AM Worship
10:30am - 11:45am
The Lord's Supper is
offered every Sunday.
We offer a nursery
during the entire
service. A special
lesson for children
Grades 1 - 6, after the
morning song service
and the serving of the
Lord's Supper.

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Sun AM Bible Study
9:30am - 10:30am
Sunday Morning Bible
Study Lesson Classes
Currently Available: -
Adult Bible Study -
Ladies Bible Study -
Sr. and Jr. High Bible
Study - 1st through
6th. Grade Bible
Study

Sun AM Worship
10:30am - 11:45am
The Lord's Supper is
offered every Sunday.
We offer a nursery
during the entire
service. A special
lesson for children
Grades 1 - 6, after the
morning song service
and the serving of the
Lord's Supper.
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[l Bible Study

[l Generic Calendar Event
Special Events

[ Teen Youth Group
Worship Assemblies
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